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Sat., March 24 Philadelphia 

Sat., March 31 Tampa 

Fri., April 6 Los Angeles 

Sat., April 21 Houston 

Sat., May 19 New England 

Sat., June 9 Tulsa 

Tues., June 12 Dallas 

Sat., June 23 Edmonton 

Tues., June 26 Minnesota 

Sat., July 7 California 

Tues., July 10 Detroit 

Sat., July 21 Atlanta 

Thurs., July 26 San Diego 

Tues., July 31 Chicago 

Tues., Aug. 7 Rochester           

FOR TICKET INFORMATION CALL 
526-KICK 

Kick Off for all Home Games Wie 
is at 7:30 p.m. in the Doesn’ 

Liberty Bowl Cowbo
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AWAY GAMES 
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Wed., April 11 Edmonton 

Sat., April 14 Detroit* 

Sat., April 28 New England* 

Sat., May 5 California 

Sat., May 12 Tulsa 

Wed., May 16 Washington 

Sat., May 26 Ft. Lauderdale 

Wed., May 30 Tampa* 

Sat., June 2 San Jose 

Sat., June 16 Seattle 

Sat., June 30 Dallas * 

Sun., July 15 Houston 

Wed., July 18 Chicago* 

Sun., Aug. 5 Atlanta* 

Sun., Aug. 12 Minnesota             

“TELEVISED ON WPTY-TV (24) 
All Home and Road contests 
broadcast on WREC Radio 60 

(CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS FOR STARTING 
t Just Mean TIMES OF ROAD GAMES) 

y Anymore!



e Dress Slacks 
e Knit Shirts 

e Active Sportswear 
e Suits 
e Westernwear 

e Sport Shirts 
e Jackets 

e Vests 

WRANGLER DOESN'T JUST 
MEAN COWBOY ANYMORE!


